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ROSE MARIE KNICK, Petitioner,
v

E-Mail Address:

contact@cocklelegalbriefs.com

Web Site
www.cocklelegalbriefs.com

TOWNSHIP OF SCOTT, PENNSYLVANIA, ET AL,

Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

L, Patricia Billotte, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 4th day of December, 2017, send out
from Omaha, NE 2 package(s) containing 3 copies of the BRIEF OF THE CATO INSTITUTE, NFIB SMALL BUSINESS
LEGAL CENTER, SOUTHEASTERN LEGAL FOUNDATION, AND BEACON CENTER AS AMICI CURIAE
SUPPORTING PETITIONER in the above entitled case. All parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail.

Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED
To be filed for:
Karen R. Harned Ilya Shapiro
Luke A. Wake Counsel of Record
NFIB Small Business Trevor Burrus
Legal Center Meggan DeWitt
1201 F. Street, N'W., Cato Institute
Suite 200 1000 Mass. Ave. N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20004
- (202) 314-2048

karen.harned@nfib.org

luke.wake@nfib.org

Washington, D.C. 20001
(202) 842-0200
ishapiro@cato.org
tburrus@cato.org

mdewitt@cato.org

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 4th day of December, 2017.
I'am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

ANDREW H. COCKLE
General Notary

State of Nebraska
My Commission Expires Apr 9, 2018

Notary Public Affiant 35539
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Rose MARIE KNICK, Petitioner,
U.

TOWNSHIP OF SCOTT, PENNSYLVANIA, ET AL., Respondents.

J. David Breemer

Pacific Legal Foundation
930 G Street

Sacramento, CA 95814
JBreemer@pacificlegal.org
(916) 419-7111

Counsel for Petitioner

Teresa Ficken Sachs

Marshall Dennehey Warner Coleman & Goggin
2000 Market Street, Suite 2300

Philadelphia, PA 19103

tfsachs@mdwcg.com

(215) 575-4560

Counsel for Respondents




